
Länsi-Suomen aluemestaruuskilpailut kr

Peräseinäjoki (Seinäjoki), 8.2.2014

Ikäryhmä

Aloittelijat
Ottelujärjestäjä Asko Heikkilä Sarja

36kg
TURNAUSLISTA
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Pool
sijoitus

Sija

Pool A

1 Rami Jaatinen Alavuden Urheilijat
0:01

02
0:01

03
0:01

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Markus Hirvi Kälviän Tarmo
SV 4:0

51
SV 4:0

54
SV 4:0

53
 3 15  0 12 0 2.I

3 Leonard Palmroth Teuvan Rivakka
SV 6:0

54
GS 8:0

41
0:01

02
 2  9  0 14 0 3.II

4 Jesse Tuomisto Ilmajoen Kisailijat
0:17

03
0:01

02
GS 8:0

41
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Jesperi Ojala Kälviän Tarmo
2:00

02
0:01

03 Lepo
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

2 Eetu Aho Kyrön Voima
PV 6:0

31 Lepo
4:00

13
 1  4  0  8 0 4.II

3 Elias Rauma Vieskan Voima Lepo
SV 8:0

51
PV 4:2

32
 2  8  0 12 0 1.I

Paritus  Pool A  Kierros III

4-1 Jesse Tuomisto - Rami Jaatinen

2-3 Markus Hirvi - Leonard Palmroth

Paritus  Pool B  Kierros III

2-3 Eetu Aho - Elias Rauma

1-Lepo Jesperi Ojala (Luovutus)

Final
Ottelu Nro
Sijat 5+6

Ottelu Nro
Sijat 3+4

Ottelu Nro
Sijat 1+2

Pool A 4 Jesse Tuomisto Ilmajoen Kisailijat 0 6.00:01

Pool B 1 Jesperi Ojala
Kälviän Tarmo 5 5.SS 3:7

Pool A 3 Leonard Palmroth Teuvan Rivakka 3 3.PS 6:4

Pool B 2 Eetu Aho
Kyrön Voima 1 4.04:00

Pool A 2 Markus Hirvi
Kälviän Tarmo 0 2.00:57

Pool B 3 Elias Rauma
Vieskan Voima 4 1.TÜ 0:8

Nimi Seura Piste systemSija

Pool-Finale
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0 0 0 0

1 4 0 2

2 8 0 0
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